

The Foothills Community Scholarship Foundation of La Cañada Flintridge, Inc. is Seeking Nominations for the Annual

## Distinguished Person Award

This award recognizes and celebrates the outstanding achievement of those who uplift and support students' efforts within the Foothills Community (La Cañada Flintridge & CVHS attendance area).

## Criteria:

- The Nominee may be an individual or a couple.
- Has made a significant difference by enriching the lives of our student population.
- Has contributed meaningfully to the betterment of the community, preferably in education.
- Is a long-standing volunteer in the community.
- Has served in a leadership role in the past.
- Contributes to the well-being of local schools, students, residents, or businesses.
- Supports local schools and the student community in some manner (directly or indirectly).

Nomination forms may be downloaded at: fcsflacanada.org.

Email nominations to presidentFCSF@gmail.com or mail them to 466 Foothill Blvd. #200, La Cañada Flintridge, CA 91011.

We will honor the awardee(s) on **April 28, 2024,** at our Annual Scholarship Awards Ceremony. The awardee(s) will be recognized with a one-time Scholarship in their name to present to a student recipient who fits the criteria of their specification.



466 Foothill Blvd. #200 La Cañada Flintridge, CA 91011 FOOTHILLS

COMMUNITY SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION

OF LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE, INC.

Inspiring and encouraging achievement since 1964

The deadline for nominations is Feb. 29, 2024

FCSF is a 501(c)3 non-profit Corporate Tax ID #95-6100430